2013-12-21

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Ascot
Ascot
Ascot
Ascot

Ascot

Haydock
Haydock
Haydock
Haydock
Haydock

Navan
Navan
Newcastle

Newcastle

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
12:45
12:45
1:15
1:50
3:35

12:30
1:00
1:00
2:05
3:15

3:25

3:25

2:45
3:20

RS D Horse

2 Daliance

3 Boss In Boots
3 Join The Navy
1 Grey Gold

3 Willows Saviour

1 Valco De Touzaine
2 As | Am

3 Rosie Probert

3 Wicklow Lad

2 Ballyculla

2 Boondooma

3 Atrafs Lad

1 Cloverhill Lad

2 Falcons Ginger

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Matt Crawley
Kevin Jones
Mark Grant
Jamie Moore

Harry Skelton

Ryan Mahon
Conor Shoemark
Andrew Tinkler
Mr Kit Alexander

Gavin Sheehan

Mr C Griffin

Miss A Fahey

Daragh Bourke

Harry Haynes

JWP
14.29%
0.00%
6.25%
20.00%
18.75%

23.08%
25.58%
30.43%
20.00%
26.00%

26.00%

26.00%

66.67%
40.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer

Lucy Wadham
Seamus Mullins
Kate Buckett
Richard Lee
Dan Skelton

Paul Nicholls
Don Cantillon
Nicky Henderson
N W Alexander

Warren Greatrex

Michael C Griffin

Jarlath P Fahey

Stuart Coltherd

John Weymes

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
232308
32451
414U3
4113
52P11

33211
111131
211194
102P3
31311

72434
05704

41231

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
23
15
24
48
43

293
23

10

CIC Cw DWwW
No No No
+1 No No
+3 No No
No No Yes
+1  Yes Yes
+1 No Yes
No No Yes
No No No
+2 No Yes
No No Yes

No No

No No
+1 No Yes
No No No

CDW BF
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

GW GP CWs CP Sex
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CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.
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R4

3.50
3.46
1.62
4.26
3.43

5.25
4.02
3.45
3.67
3.91

3.08

2.45

4.90
0.65

FiC

18.33 [
9.33 |
47.00 [
6.50 |
14.33 |

319 [
433 |
1433 |
12.00 |
6.83 [

783 |

19.67 [

281 |
3133 |

]

]



